
Albemarle Middle School Boys Championship

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Lakeside Middle School 00:19:29.35 29

2 Henley Middle School 00:19:48.52 31

3 Journey Middle School 00:22:26.99 78

4 Burley Middle School 00:23:56.49 104

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Walton Middle School 00:26:40.51 4
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Albemarle Middle School Boys Championship

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lakeside Middle School 00:19:29.35 11 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 15 Luke Goff 00:18:19.70 2

2 3 14 Christophe Escobar 00:18:33.31 3

3 5 22 Ethan Moulds 00:19:26.12 5

4 9 25 Om Shah 00:20:31.90 9

5 11 26 Andrew Wang 00:20:35.71 10

6 13 13 Philippe Deur 00:20:53.40 (12)

7 16 24 Nathaniel Prochazka 00:22:36.18 (15)

2 Henley Middle School 00:19:48.52 14 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 59 Max Alhusen 00:18:17.03 1

2 4 60 Christophe De Wekker 00:18:49.90 4

3 6 61 Elliott Noewell 00:20:14.82 6

4 7 63 Luke Sillivan 00:20:27.32 7

5 14 88 John Loftus 00:21:13.55 13

6 15 69 Colton Nalls 00:21:15.91 (14)

7 20 70 Connor Beckman 00:23:30.93 (19)

3 Journey Middle School 00:22:26.99 8 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 102 Samuel Kennedy 00:20:29.65 8

2 12 97 Brooks Pritchard 00:20:50.13 11

3 19 104 Gabriel Brantner 00:23:09.46 18

4 21 96 Jack Vesser 00:23:48.39 20

5 22 103 Evan Greenberg 00:23:57.32 21

6 24 106 Leo Sutton 00:24:01.79 (23)

7 40 98 Owen Miller 00:28:25.74 (28)

4 Burley Middle School 00:23:56.49 10 104

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 41 Sebastian Carlock 00:22:39.93 16

2 18 42 Gabriel Stemler 00:22:43.77 17

3 23 37 Lucas Robison 00:24:01.48 22

4 28 35 Zachary Middleton 00:24:53.50 24

5 31 40 Westin Gildner 00:25:23.76 25

6 33 36 Liam Mata 00:25:53.74 (26)

7 35 44 Edward Banks 00:26:38.93 (27)
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Albemarle Middle School Boys Championship

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 59 Max Alhusen K 00:18:17.03 Henley Middle School

2 2 15 Luke Goff K 00:18:19.70 Lakeside Middle School

3 3 14 Christophe Escobar K 00:18:33.31 Lakeside Middle School

4 4 60 Christophe De Wekker K 00:18:49.90 Henley Middle School

5 5 22 Ethan Moulds K 00:19:26.12 Lakeside Middle School

6 6 61 Elliott Noewell K 00:20:14.82 Henley Middle School

7 7 63 Luke Sillivan K 00:20:27.32 Henley Middle School

8 8 102 Samuel Kennedy K 00:20:29.65 Journey Middle School

9 9 25 Om Shah K 00:20:31.90 Lakeside Middle School

10 0 110 Sean Dilion K 00:20:34.52 Walton Middle School

11 10 26 Andrew Wang K 00:20:35.71 Lakeside Middle School

12 11 97 Brooks Pritchard K 00:20:50.13 Journey Middle School

13 (12) 13 Philippe Deur K 00:20:53.40 Lakeside Middle School

14 13 88 John Loftus K 00:21:13.55 Henley Middle School

15 (14) 69 Colton Nalls K 00:21:15.91 Henley Middle School

16 (15) 24 Nathaniel Prochazka K 00:22:36.18 Lakeside Middle School

17 16 41 Sebastian Carlock K 00:22:39.93 Burley Middle School

18 17 42 Gabriel Stemler K 00:22:43.77 Burley Middle School

19 18 104 Gabriel Brantner K 00:23:09.46 Journey Middle School

20 (19) 70 Connor Beckman K 00:23:30.93 Henley Middle School

21 20 96 Jack Vesser K 00:23:48.39 Journey Middle School

22 21 103 Evan Greenberg K 00:23:57.32 Journey Middle School

23 22 37 Lucas Robison K 00:24:01.48 Burley Middle School

24 (23) 106 Leo Sutton K 00:24:01.79 Journey Middle School

25 0 85 Ryan Gander K 00:24:24.09 Henley Middle School

26 0 66 George Adams K 00:24:47.19 Henley Middle School

27 0 21 Lucas May K 00:24:49.76 Lakeside Middle School

28 24 35 Zachary Middleton K 00:24:53.50 Burley Middle School

29 0 65 Parker Root K 00:25:00.90 Henley Middle School

30 0 72 Asher Pugh K 00:25:23.69 Henley Middle School

31 25 40 Westin Gildner K 00:25:23.76 Burley Middle School

32 0 73 Seamus Naughton K 00:25:23.99 Henley Middle School

33 (26) 36 Liam Mata K 00:25:53.74 Burley Middle School

34 0 71 Treanor Moran K 00:26:38.09 Henley Middle School

35 (27) 44 Edward Banks K 00:26:38.93 Burley Middle School

36 0 114 Eli Schiller K 00:26:43.89 Walton Middle School

37 0 16 Mason Grasty K 00:27:01.09 Lakeside Middle School

38 0 149 Liam Bailes K 00:27:09.15 Henley Middle School

39 0 52 Jett Fertile K 00:28:18.85 Burley Middle School

40 (28) 98 Owen Miller K 00:28:25.74 Journey Middle School

41 0 9 Ben Boynton K 00:29:18.81 Lakeside Middle School

42 0 50 Cami Bloem K 00:29:20.19 Burley Middle School

43 0 113 Logan Lester K 00:29:22.21 Walton Middle School

44 0 109 Thomas Isakson K 00:30:01.44 Walton Middle School

45 0 51 Manny Cooper K 00:33:01.40 Burley Middle School

46 0 11 Henry Crouch K 00:33:11.90 Lakeside Middle School

47 0 99 Patrick Lucia K 00:34:04.69 Journey Middle School
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